

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

NOTICE OF MOTION IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS NO. 16 OF 2015

In
COMMERCIAL SUIT 60 OF 2015

M/s Sanjog Developers	Petitioner
V/S	
M/s Soni And Assoicaites And 4 Ors	Respondent

CORAM : A. K. MENON, J

DATE : 17th February, 2020

P.C. :

On account of paucity of time the matter stand adjourned as per CMIS. If ad-interim relief is granted and is operative till today, the same will operate till the next date. If ad-interim relief not granted for limited period the said order will remain unaffected.

(ASSOCIATE)